
Régionale d'hiver
Menil-Favay 9.2.2025

Balise 10

Eléonore ROBINSON
ThOR
Circuit : Rouge court
Distance : 4100m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 0:48:38 (11'52"/km)

4/27 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gérald SOUWEINE 0:41:50
2. Maria HENKES 0:46:00
3. Colin VENDRIX 0:46:37

1. 84 00:02:06 171m 12'17"/km
2. 87 00:03:09 00:05:15 294m 10'43"/km
3. 91 00:05:09 00:10:24 529m 9'44"/km
4. 97 00:04:03 00:14:27 328m 12'21"/km
5. 98 00:03:26 00:17:53 308m 11'09"/km
6. 152 00:07:31 00:25:24 533m 14'06"/km
7. 80 00:03:30 00:28:54 307m 11'24"/km
8. 147 00:07:44 00:36:38 668m 11'35"/km
9. 108 00:05:19 00:41:57 338m 15'44"/km

10. 141 00:02:56 00:44:53 223m 13'09"/km
11. 149 00:01:53 00:46:46 189m 9'58"/km
12. 165 00:01:17 00:48:03 130m 9'52"/km
13. 999 00:00:35 00:48:38 93m 6'16"/km
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